WSM60IMHSUVH1
Article Number: 151-00146
Weld Stud Mount, Max Bundle Diameter 6.0", Stud Diameter .24", PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 500/pkg
Local Order Number
Type
Color
Features and Benefits
Product Description
Short Description
WSM60IMHSUVH1
WSM60
Black (BK)
• Design makes installation along frame rails fast and easy.
• Using weld stud eliminates the need for grinding down painted surfaces which saves time.
• Weld Stud eliminates need for stocking multiple sized metal P-Clamps which saves time and cost.
When used in conjunction with a cable tie, the Weld Stud Mount eliminates the need for multiple sized p-clamps,
nuts, and bolts, and significantly reduce time and labor. Simply weld the stud to the surface of any painted frame rail,
and begin bundling with HellermannTyton cable ties. This eliminates the need in having to grind the surface in
preparation.
Weld Stud Mount, Max Bundle Diameter 6.0", Stud Diameter .24", PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 500/pkg
Length L (imperial)
Length L (metric)
Width W (imperial)
Width W (metric)
Height H (imperial)
Height H (metric)
Bundle Diameter max (imperial)
Bundle Diameter max (metric)
Stud Size (Imperial)
Stud Size (Metric)
1.3 "
33.5 mm
1.0 "
27.2 mm
1.0 "
27.0 mm
6.0 "
152.4 mm
0.24 "
6.0 mm
Quantity per
Package Quantity
bag
500
Material
Material Shortcut
Flammability
Operating Temperature
ROHS Conformity
Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat and UV stabilized (PA66HIRHSUV)
PA66HIRHSUV
UL94 HB
-40 °F to +230 °F (-40 °C to +110 °C)
Yes
Base Data
Product Dimensions
Logistics and Packaging
Material and Specifications
javascript:pImagePopup.show('#imgPopup', 'Product: 151-00146', 'http://wpc.AC62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/photos/WSM60IMHSUVH1_US_PROD01_lg.jpg')
© HellermannTyton 2014
	WSM60IMHSUVH1
	Article Number: 151-00146
	Weld Stud Mount, Max Bundle Diameter 6.0", Stud Diameter .24", PA66HIRHSUV, Black, 500/pkg